Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 12

Feb 16

Feb 22

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 29

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 19

2023/2024

Denison High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Yellowjackets

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

11:15 AM

1:30 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM

7:30 PM

Opponent

vs North Lamar
vs Kennedale

vs Paris

@ Pilot Paint

@ Frisco Reedy
@ Frisco Heritage
@ Wylie East

@ Woodrow Wilson
@ FW Christ

@ John Paul

@ Gunter

@ Aubrey

@ North Garland
@ Panther Creek
@ Woodrow Wilson
@ Ponder

@ Joshua

@ Burleson

@ Caney Creek
@ Spring Hill

@ Saginaw

@ Princeton

Location

DHS Baseball Field
DHS Baseball Field

DHS Baseball Field

Wylie East High School
Wylie East High School

Wylie East High School

Aubrey High School

Aubrey High School

Princeton High School

Special Notes

John Paul High School

John Paul High School

Frisco Panther Creek
Frisco Panther Creek
Frisco Independence
Frisco Independence
Joshua High School
Joshua High School
North Crowley
Railroader

Cleburne




Mar 22

Mar 23

Mar 26

Mar 29

Mar 30

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 26

7:30 PM

1:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs Princeton

@ Aubrey

vs Mckinney North

@ Mckinney North

vs Pottsboro

@ Lovejoy

vs Lovejoy

vs Melissa

@ Melissa

@ Greenville

vs Greenville

vs WF Rider

vs Sherman

@ Sherman

DHS Baseball Field

Aubrey High School

DHS Baseball Field

McKinney North High School

DHS Baseball Field

Lovejoy High School

DHS Baseball Field

DHS Baseball Field

Greenville High School

DHS Baseball Field

DHS Baseball Field

DHS Baseball Field

Sherman High School

Z-Plex




