

2023/2024 Denison High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Yellowjackets

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 3	1:00 PM	vs North Lamar	DHS Baseball Field	
Feb 6	6:30 PM	vs Kennedale	DHS Baseball Field	
Feb 9	7:30 PM	vs Paris	DHS Baseball Field	
Feb 12	7:00 PM	@ Pilot Point		
Feb 16	4:30 PM	@ Frisco Reedy		
Feb 22	1:00 PM	@ Frisco Heritage	Wylie East High School	
Feb 22	4:00 PM	@ Wylie East	Wylie East High School	
Feb 23	10:00 AM	@ Woodrow Wilson	Wylie East High School	
Feb 24	11:30 AM	@ FW Christ		John Paul High School
Feb 24	2:00 PM	@ John Paul		John Paul High School
Feb 29	12:30 PM	@ Gunter	Aubrey High School	
Feb 29	3:00 PM	@ Aubrey	Aubrey High School	
Mar 1	3:00 PM	@ North Garland		Frisco Panther Creek
Mar 1	5:30 PM	@ Panther Creek		Frisco Panther Creek
Mar 2	10:00 AM	@ Woodrow Wilson		Frisco Independence
Mar 2	12:30 PM	@ Ponder		Frisco Independence
Mar 7	11:15 AM	@ Joshua		Joshua High School
Mar 7	1:30 PM	@ Burleson		Joshua High School
Mar 8	7:00 PM	@ Caney Creek		North Crowley
Mar 9	10:00 AM	@ Spring Hill		Railroader
Mar 9	2:30 PM	@ Saginaw		Cleburne
Mar 19	7:30 PM	@ Princeton	Princeton High School	

Mar 22	7:30 PM	vs Princeton	DHS Baseball Field	
Mar 23	1:30 PM	@ Aubrey	Aubrey High School	
Mar 26	7:30 PM	vs Mckinney North	DHS Baseball Field	
Mar 29	7:30 PM	@ Mckinney North	McKinney North High School	
Mar 30	11:00 AM	vs Pottsboro	DHS Baseball Field	
Apr 2	7:30 PM	@ Lovejoy	Lovejoy High School	
Apr 5	7:30 PM	vs Lovejoy	DHS Baseball Field	
Apr 9	7:30 PM	vs Melissa	DHS Baseball Field	
Apr 12	7:30 PM	@ Melissa		Z-Plex
Apr 16	7:30 PM	@ Greenville	Greenville High School	
Apr 19	7:30 PM	vs Greenville	DHS Baseball Field	
Apr 20	11:00 AM	vs WF Rider	DHS Baseball Field	
Apr 23	7:30 PM	vs Sherman	DHS Baseball Field	
Apr 26	7:30 PM	@ Sherman	Sherman High School	